The name alone – Cloud – evokes the poetic nature of these creations,
which, according to their maker, should convey ‘the feeling of freedom
and eccentricity’. The lamps are available in various sizes and models.
Each lamp has a voluminous yet delicate paper-like shade, in the center
of which is the invisible light source. With its irregular sculptural shape,
marked by countless folds, crimps, bulges and dents, it suggests a
fleecy Cloud and then again a large, soft snowball. Looked at more
closely, the lampshade consists of several interlinked cup-like elements.

ADA
COMPLIANT
Ordering Codes
Cloud
KUBC- TL- 10 DF - 27- 85 - OnOff -
type table light size
light
distribution
cct* cri dimming
BC– Baby Cloud TL – Table light LED 10 – 0-170mm / 6.7" DF –  diffuse 27 –  2700K 85 – 80+ min CRI DO – OnOff
Ordering Example:  KUBC-TL-10-DF-27-85-DO
KUCLD - SL- 11 - DF - _____ - 80 - ________ -
type standing light height
light
distribution
cct* cri dimming
CLD– Cloud SL– Standing light
LED
11 – 1700mm / 6.7" DF –  diffuse 27 –  2700K
30 –  3000K
40 –  4000K
80 – 80+ min
CRI
D1 – Triac Phase Dim (120v)
D2 – -0-10V dim (10%)
D3 – Lutron  Hi-Lume dim to 1% (consult
factory for 2-wire, 3-wire, or digital control)
D4 – EldoLED 0% dim to dark
Ordering Example:  KUCLD-SL-11-DF-27-80-D2
KUCLD - TL- 12 - DF - _____ - 80 - ________ -
type table light height light distribution cct* cri dimming
CLD– Cloud FL– Floor Light
LED
12 – 520mm / 6.7" DF –  diffuse 27 –  2700K
30 –  3000K
40 –  4000K
80 – 80+
min CRI
D1 – Triac Phase Dim (120v)
D2 – -0-10V dim (10%)
D3 – Lutron  Hi-Lume dim to 1% (consult
factory for 2-wire, 3-wire, or digital control)
D4 – EldoLED 0% dim to dark
Ordering Example:  KUCLD-FL-LED-12-DF-40-80-D1
KUCLD - PL- ______- ______- _______ DF - _____ - ___ - _____ -
type
Pendant
light
lamping height
suspension
height
light
distribution
cct* cri dimming
CLD– Cloud PL–
Pendant
light
LED– LED
FLU–
Fluorescent
30 – H-480mm / 18.8"
32 – H-520mm / 20.4"
34 – H-600mm / 23.6"
36 – H-650mm / 25.5
XL – L -1500-1600mm
/ 58-63"
08 – Max 8ft
16 – Max
16ft
DF –  diffuse 27* –  2700K
30* –  3000K
40* –  4000K
WD* – warm dim
TW*– Tunable
white
CT* – full color
tunable
80 – 80+
min CRI
95 – 95+
CRI (for
WD, TW,
CT)
D1 – Triac Phase Dim
(120v)
D2 – -0-10V dim (10%)
D3 – Lutron  Hi-Lume
dim to 1% (consult
factory for 2-wire, 3-wire,
or digital control)
D4 – EldoLED 0% dim
to dark
Ordering Example:  KUCLD-PL-LED-32-16-DF-TW-95-D2
* LED Only
CLD_V1.6_12.2018
3